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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 16/12/2025 to 16/12/2025

Report Generated On - 02/01/2026 02:08:04 PM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 SAPL 49573 2025 null NILL 16/12/2025 NILL

2 FAFO 49487 2025 null NILL 16/12/2025 NILL

3 FAFO 49500 2025 B/G0125/2012 GOPAL JI SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SMT. PINKI MAURYA AND 4
OTHERS

4 SPLA 49506 2025 B/A0331/2012 AJIT KUMAR DWIVEDI 16/12/2025

UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
HOME MINISTRY OF HOME
AFFAIRS NEW DELHI AND 3
OTHERS

5 CRLA 52558 2025 B/D0568/2016 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 PRAVESH KUMAR GUPTA

6 CRLA 52565 2025 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 16/12/2025 VIKATRAM

7 CRLA 52597 2025 B/V0482/2012 VISHVA NATH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 MOHD. ARMAN SHAH

8 CRLA 52605 2025 B/M0387/2012 NADEEM MURTAZA 16/12/2025 CHANDRABHAN SINGH

9 CRLA 52631 2025 B/R0710/2012 RAM KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 RAM KAILASH PAL @ RAM
KAILASH

10 CRLA 52635 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SADDAM HUSSAIN AND
ANOTHER

11 CRLA 52637 2025 B/S0508/2012 SATYENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 16/12/2025 SMT. GEETA VERMA

12 CRLA 52641 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SONU @ SARVARE ALAM

13 CRLA 52647 2025 B/R1205/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 16/12/2025 ANURAG SINGH

14 CRLA 52649 2025 B/B0087/2012 BHAGWATI PRASAD NIGAM 16/12/2025 RAHUL KUMAR

15 CRLA 52660 2025 B/K0278/2012 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 RAMKISHOR SINGH @ KARIYA
SINGH

16 CRLA 52702 2025 B/P0853/2020 PANKAJ KUMAR 16/12/2025 PRAMOD KUMAR

17 CRLA 52739 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 SUBRATI ALI

18 CRLA 52751 2025 B/S2064/2016 SMRITI 16/12/2025 SANTRAM

19 CRLA 52759 2025 B/S2090/2016 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 MUNEER SHAH

20 CRLA 52781 2025 B/O0027/2012 OM PRAKASH SINGH 16/12/2025 KALLU SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

21 CRLA 52820 2025 B/K0492/2019 KAMAL KISHOR TIWARI 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM AND 4
OTHERS

22 CRLA 52822 2025 B/R1774/2021 RAJ KUMAR 16/12/2025 SALMAN @ ASHRAF IQBAL @
SHEKHU

23 CRLA 52867 2025 B/L0091/2017 LAV SINGH 16/12/2025 SMT. CHANDRAVATI

24 CRLA 52888 2025 B/D0240/2012 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 VIPIN URF ANUJ MAURYA

25 CRLR 52639 2025 null NILL 16/12/2025 NILL

26 CRLR 52666 2025 B/V1096/2024 VIRENDRA PATEL 16/12/2025

JUVENILE X (MINOR IN
CONFLICT WITH LAW) THRU.
HIS MATERNAL UNCLE
BASUDEO SINGH

27 CRLR 52677 2025 B/M1265/2023 MOHD.AREEB SIDDIQUI 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD ZAHOOR KHAN

28 CRLR 52715 2025 B/A1768/2013 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025
JUVINILE X THRU. LEGAL
GUARDAIN HER MOTHER
NAMED GUDDI DEVI

29 CRLR 52729 2025 B/V0891/2022 VARUN SINGH 16/12/2025 NITIN KUMAR GOYAL

30 CRLR 52757 2025 B/A0682/2012 ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025

JUVENILE DELINQUENT A
THRU. HIS ELDER
BROTHER/LEGAL GUARDIAN
R

31 CRLR 52785 2025 B/A1768/2013 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025
JUVENILE X THRU. LEGAL
GUARDIAN /HER MOTHER
XYZ

32 CRLR 52862 2025 B/D0276/2012 DILEEP KUMAR PATHAK 16/12/2025 RAM KUMAR

33 CRLR 52889 2025 B/A0898/2012 ANOOP SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025
DHRUVMAN YADAV @
KRISHNA DHRUVMAN @
DHRUMAN
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34 BAIL 52563 2025 B/S3089/2023 SHRAVAN KUMAR 16/12/2025 CHANDAN KUMAR ALIAS
CHANDAN HARIJAN

35 BAIL 52579 2025 B/V0714/2017 VIVEK CHANDRA 16/12/2025 AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP

36 BAIL 52582 2025 B/N0489/2022 NITESH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 PANKAJ YADAV

37 BAIL 52583 2025 B/S1475/2012 SURESH CHANDRA TIWARI 16/12/2025 RAHUL

38 BAIL 52585 2025 B/B0250/2012 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 SACHIN YADAV

39 BAIL 52588 2025 B/S1697/2013 SANTOSH KUMAR KANAUJIA 16/12/2025 AKHILESH KUMAR @ MITTU

40 BAIL 52590 2025 B/R2239/2025 RAJ BAHADUR YADAV 16/12/2025 ARSHAD KHAN

41 BAIL 52594 2025 B/S2064/2016 SMRITI 16/12/2025 RAEES @ LALU

42 BAIL 52596 2025 B/K0130/2012 KAUSHAL KISHORE TEWARI 16/12/2025 SUNITA

43 BAIL 52620 2025 B/A0260/2012 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 SUNIL KUMAR @ PUTTI

44 BAIL 52624 2025 B/R1102/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 16/12/2025 ADIL @ MOHD. ASIF

45 BAIL 52627 2025 B/P0383/2012 PRASHANT PANDEY 16/12/2025 FAHEEM

46 BAIL 52651 2025 B/R1205/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 16/12/2025 SATISH KASHYAP

47 BAIL 52653 2025 B/R1790/2022 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 NIKHIL TIWARI @ GOPI

48 BAIL 52658 2025 B/A0919/2012 ANUJ DAYAL 16/12/2025 VINEET KUMAR

49 BAIL 52663 2025 B/M0263/2012 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 16/12/2025 SHAREEF

50 BAIL 52667 2025 B/S1475/2012 SURESH CHANDRA TIWARI 16/12/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

51 BAIL 52669 2025 B/K0278/2012 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 ROHIT KUMAR

52 BAIL 52674 2025 B/K0157/2012 KHALEEQ AHMAD KHAN 16/12/2025 RAHUL VERMA AND
ANOTHER

53 BAIL 52679 2025 B/A1394/2012 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 KISHORI LAL

54 BAIL 52680 2025 B/V0853/2022 VIRIJENDRA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 RIKESH PATHAK @ PALTAN

55 BAIL 52681 2025 B/J0122/2012 JANARDAN SINGH 16/12/2025 BEENAM MISHRA

56 BAIL 52684 2025 B/S2384/2019 SUMIT KUMAR 16/12/2025 MOHD. RAHIM @ SHIBU

57 BAIL 52691 2025 B/A2279/2018 ASHUTOSH 16/12/2025 AKASH VERMA @ LUCKY

58 BAIL 52705 2025 B/J0124/2012 JANENDRA KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 RAJU @ MAST RAM

59 BAIL 52748 2025 B/B0445/2024 BRAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 MUKESH @ MUKESH KUMAR
GAUTAM

60 BAIL 52749 2025 B/A0029/2012 ABDUL SAMAD 16/12/2025 RAJKUMARI

61 BAIL 52753 2025 B/R0061/2012 RAHUL AGNIHOTRI 16/12/2025 PARMANAND @ NANDU
VERMA

62 BAIL 52754 2025 B/R1522/2017 RASHMI SINGH 16/12/2025 VIVEK MISHRA

63 BAIL 52755 2025 B/G0109/2012 GIRISH KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 RAM DAYAL

64 BAIL 52776 2025 B/A3500/2024 ADITYA KUMAR 16/12/2025 ANKIT

65 BAIL 52779 2025 B/N0233/2012 NISHA SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 SACHIN VERMA

66 BAIL 52795 2025 B/S0594/2012 SHAHID RAZA 16/12/2025 SHUBHAM KUMAR

67 BAIL 52802 2025 B/D0291/2012 DILIP KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 JISHAN

68 BAIL 52808 2025 B/A2650/2022 AMIT KUMAR 16/12/2025 VIJAY

69 BAIL 52817 2025 B/J0326/2023 JIYAUDDEEN 16/12/2025 SINGHAL VERMA @
MADIKESHWAR VERMA

70 BAIL 52819 2025 B/D0291/2012 DILIP KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 ANJANI DWIVEDI @ GAGAN @
ADITYA

71 BAIL 52821 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 MOHD. SHAHREYAR

72 BAIL 52829 2025 B/A0780/2012 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 16/12/2025 KALAM

73 BAIL 52831 2025 B/A0309/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 ASLAM

74 BAIL 52845 2025 B/A1158/2012 ARVIND KUMAR MISRA 16/12/2025 K.D. SHARMA @ KRISHNDUTT
SHARMA

75 BAIL 52864 2025 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 16/12/2025 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

76 BAIL 52870 2025 B/U0099/2012 UPENDRA PRAKASH PATHAK 16/12/2025 SHRIRAM @ BABU
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77 BAIL 52879 2025 B/H0048/2012 HARI NAM SINGH 16/12/2025 JAI SINGH

78 BAIL 52881 2025 B/S2150/2017 SHYAM MOHAN UPADHYAY 16/12/2025 ATUL CHAUDHARY

79 A482 52567 2025 B/V0112/2012 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 NASIR

80 A482 52568 2025 B/M0421/2012 MOHAMMAD ALISHAH FARUQI 16/12/2025 OSAMA @ MOHD. OSAMA
SALEEM AND 5 OTHERS

81 A482 52571 2025 B/M0204/2012 MANISH VAISH 16/12/2025 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV

82 A482 52572 2025 B/H0270/2023 HARIOM DIVEDI 16/12/2025 BHARAT SINGH

83 A482 52574 2025 B/M0632/2012 MOHD. ATEEQ KHAN 16/12/2025 SMT. ZEBA ALEEM AND
ANOTHER

84 A482 52575 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 SUDHA DEVI AND 3 OTHERS

85 A482 52576 2025 B/S3089/2023 SHRAVAN KUMAR 16/12/2025 KANHAIYA LAL @ NEBULAL
AND ANOTHER

86 A482 52578 2025 B/G0193/2012 GYANENDRA PATHAK 16/12/2025 SUNEEL KUMAR @ SUNEEL
AND 3 OTHERS

87 A482 52587 2025 B/N0045/2012 NARENDRA GUPTA 16/12/2025 RIYAJ AND 3 OTHERS

88 A482 52595 2025 B/P0726/2017 PUTTU LAL MISRA 16/12/2025 AKHTAR NIAZ

89 A482 52600 2025 B/S2209/2017 SAURABH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SANJAY AWASTHY

90 A482 52603 2025 B/V0966/2023 VIMLESH KUMAR 16/12/2025
BRIJESH KUMAR PAL @
BRIJESH KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

91 A482 52607 2025 B/B0140/2012 BHUPENDRA NATH TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 VINOD KUMAR YADAV AND
ANOTHER

92 A482 52609 2025 B/A0377/2012 AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 HIMANSHU GAUR

93 A482 52612 2025 B/S2800/2022 SYED ABUL KASIM ZAIDI 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

94 A482 52613 2025 B/D0203/2012 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 UDAYBHAN URF UDAY
BAHADUR

95 A482 52615 2025 B/R1758/2021 RAVINDRA NATH TIWARI 16/12/2025
PRADIP SINGH @ PRADIP
KUMAR SINGH AND 9
OTHERS

96 A482 52618 2025 B/E0010/2022 ESHAN GARG 16/12/2025 ALAUDDEEN AND 2 OTHERS

97 A482 52619 2025 B/V0299/2012 VINEET KUMAR CHAURASIA 16/12/2025 ROHIT GOSWAMI @ ROHIT
GIRI

98 A482 52622 2025 B/S0038/2012 SACHIN TIWARI 16/12/2025 MAHESH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

99 A482 52629 2025 B/S2805/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL 16/12/2025 GOVIND GUPTA

100 A482 52632 2025 B/P1277/2025 PRAGATI SHARMA 16/12/2025 RITESH CHAKRE

101 A482 52633 2025 B/V0128/2012 VIJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 MADHUKAR MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS

102 A482 52640 2025 B/B0145/2012 BHUPENDRA VEER SINGH 16/12/2025 SHARWAN KUMAR RASTOGI

103 A482 52642 2025 B/B0145/2012 BHUPENDRA VEER SINGH 16/12/2025 SURAJ RASTOGI @ SURAJ
SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

104 A482 52643 2025 B/K0130/2012 KAUSHAL KISHORE TEWARI 16/12/2025 GITA RASTOGI

105 A482 52648 2025 B/A1994/2016 AKHILESH KUMAR 16/12/2025 RUDRA PRATAP RANJAN

106 A482 52650 2025 B/R1125/2012 RAVINDRA NATH PANDEY 16/12/2025 MANOJ AND ANOTHER

107 A482 52655 2025 B/A0573/2012 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 NEERAJ AGRAWAL @ NEERAJ
GARG AND 3 OTHERS

108 A482 52657 2025 B/M0764/2012 MUNNI LAL YADAV 16/12/2025 KULDEEP

109 A482 52665 2025 B/S2082/2016 SURAJ BHAN YADAV 16/12/2025 ATHAR KHAN AND ANOTHER

110 A482 52668 2025 B/S0355/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR TIRPATHI 16/12/2025 SHIV PRATAP SINGH

111 A482 52672 2025 B/A0623/2012 AMITABH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 CONSTABLE 565 MAHARAJ
SINGH AND ANOTHER

112 A482 52676 2025 B/R0255/2012 RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 BHARAT SRIVASTAVA

113 A482 52687 2025 B/H0041/2012 HARI KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 RAM SHANKAR PATHAK
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114 A482 52693 2025 B/S2193/2017 DR.SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 16/12/2025 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

115 A482 52695 2025 B/S0070/2012 SAKET TIWARI 16/12/2025 RAM UDIT YADAV @ UDIT
YADAV AND ANOTHER

116 A482 52696 2025 B/A0424/2012 ALOK KUMAR 16/12/2025 RAM TEJ AND 3 OTHERS

117 A482 52699 2025 B/H0188/2014 HIMANSHU SURYAVANSHI 16/12/2025 SWAMI DEEN AND ANOTHER

118 A482 52704 2025 B/A0604/2012 AMIT SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 NIKHIL SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

119 A482 52706 2025 B/A0081/2012 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 DINESH KUMAR AND 5
OTHERS

120 A482 52707 2025 B/S2601/2022 SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 SURAJ PRATAP SINGH AND
ANOTHER

121 A482 52708 2025 B/M0596/2012 MOHD. NAFEES 16/12/2025 SIMRAN SALMANI AND 3
OTHERS

122 A482 52723 2025 B/P0128/2012 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 ANKIT SINGH AND 2 OTHERS

123 A482 52724 2025 B/S2925/2023 SUSHMITA MISHRA 16/12/2025 SYED HASAN MUSTAFA AND 3
OTHERS

124 A482 52731 2025 B/M0355/2012 MAYANK PANDEY 16/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR VERAM

125 A482 52732 2025 B/F0050/2021 FAIZ AHMAD KHAN 16/12/2025 JAWAHAR LAL TIWARI

126 A482 52750 2025 B/V0405/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025
SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA @
TARKESHWAR SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER

127 A482 52752 2025 B/J0221/2013 JAYVEER RAJPUT 16/12/2025 SANGEETA DEVI AND 3
OTHERS

128 A482 52762 2025 B/A1343/2012 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 SAHABUDDIN

129 A482 52764 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHOK KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

130 A482 52765 2025 B/R1110/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 RAKESH AVASTHI @ GUDDU
AND 3 OTHERS

131 A482 52766 2025 B/P0698/2016 PIYUSH SHRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 KARAMAT ALI

132 A482 52767 2025 B/R0819/2012 RAM SINGH 16/12/2025 BANKEY LAL SHARMA

133 A482 52769 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

134 A482 52777 2025 B/A0668/2012 ANAND DUBEY 16/12/2025 RAM DARAS AND 2 OTHERS

135 A482 52782 2025 B/F0062/2024 FAIZAN ALI 16/12/2025 LAIBA SIDDIQUI AND 2
OTHERS

136 A482 52786 2025 B/R1806/2022 RATI YADAV 16/12/2025 RAM DARASH AND 2 OTHERS

137 A482 52789 2025 B/N0201/2012 NIJAM AHAMAD 16/12/2025 RADHEY MOHAN VERMA AND
2 OTHERS

138 A482 52791 2025 B/B0456/2025 BHEEM SEN VERMA 16/12/2025
M/S GC ENTERPRISES THRU.
ITS AUTH. SIGNATORY GIRISH
JOSHI AND ANOTHER

139 A482 52798 2025 B/P0852/2020 PIYUSH PATHAK 16/12/2025 DIVYANSH SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

140 A482 52810 2025 B/V0320/2012 VINOD KUMAR 16/12/2025 KARAN SONKAR AND 4
OTHERS

141 A482 52811 2025 B/P0017/2012 PANKAJ GUPTA 16/12/2025 PARSHURAM @ PARAS RAM
VERMA

142 A482 52813 2025 B/S2859/2023 SKAND BAJPAI 16/12/2025 MR. ALOK VERMA

143 A482 52815 2025 B/R0153/2012 RAJ PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY

144 A482 52816 2025 B/M0820/2013 MANOJ KUMAR DIXIT 16/12/2025 VIKAS SINGH

145 A482 52825 2025 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 16/12/2025 SURAJ SINGH

146 A482 52830 2025 B/S2444/2020 SHIV KUMAR SONI 16/12/2025 MANORAMA PANDEY AND
ANOTHER

147 A482 52832 2025 B/L0067/2012 LOKENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 16/12/2025 MUSTAFA SHEKH

148 A482 52834 2025 B/M0076/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 VINOD KUMAR MISRA

149 A482 52858 2025 B/M0204/2012 MANISH VAISH 16/12/2025 KULDEEP SINGH



/

SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

150 A482 52860 2025 B/P0130/2012 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 AMAR SINGH YADAV AND 5
OTHERS

151 A482 52866 2025 B/A0310/2012 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 RENU KORI @ RENU

152 A482 52868 2025 B/A0260/2012 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 DILEEP MISHRA

153 A482 52869 2025 B/S0700/2012 SHAMSHER YADAV JAGRANA 16/12/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

154 A482 52871 2025 B/S2688/2022 SAURABH SINGH 16/12/2025 SAURABH SINGH

155 A482 52878 2025 B/S1026/2012 SHYAM BAHADUR 16/12/2025 ARVIND KUMAR PATHAK

156 A482 52883 2025 B/P0914/2022 PARTH ANAND 16/12/2025 VIKARNA PRATAP SINGH

157 A482 52884 2025 B/J0233/2013 JNANENDRA PRATAP SHUKLA 16/12/2025 OM PRAKSH PANDEY AND
ANOTHER

158 A482 52887 2025 B/M1020/2018 MOHD. TARIQ KHAN 16/12/2025 NEHA IDRIS

159 CAPL 49251 2025 B/M0093/2012 MAHESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 16/12/2025 RAM SINGAR AND ANOTHER

160 CAPL 49254 2025 B/S2879/2023 SUMIT KUMAR PATHAK 16/12/2025 KAMLESH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

161 CAPL 49264 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

162 CAPL 49269 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA AND
3 OTHERS

163 CAPL 49270 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 YOGANAND PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS

164 CAPL 49278 2025 B/D0682/2021 DILEEP SINGH 16/12/2025 VIJAY KUMAR PATEL @ @
VIJAY KUMAR

165 CAPL 49294 2025 B/S0546/2012 SAVITA JAIN 16/12/2025 SURENDRA PAL SINGH AND 9
OTHERS

166 CAPL 49310 2025 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 APRANA TIWARI

167 CAPL 49314 2025 B/R0995/2012 RANVIJAY SINGH 16/12/2025 DEV PRAKASH SHUKLA

168 CAPL 49317 2025 B/S1782/2013 SANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 RAM SINGH

169 CAPL 49319 2025 B/R0995/2012 RANVIJAY SINGH 16/12/2025 KM. SHAMIM KHAN

170 CAPL 49327 2025 B/R0837/2012 RAM UJAGIR VERMA 16/12/2025 ABHIMANYU VERMA

171 CAPL 49343 2025 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 LALTA PRASAD GUPTA

172 CAPL 49355 2025 B/S1512/2012 SURESH SHARMA 16/12/2025 PREM LATA DEVI

173 CAPL 49357 2025 B/D0475/2012 DWIJENDRA NATH PANDEY 16/12/2025 MUKUL MALARA

174 CAPL 49371 2025 B/D0233/2012 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 GHANSHYAM DUBEY AND
ANOTHER

175 CAPL 49378 2025 B/V0115/2012 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 SANJAY KUMAR PATEL NO.
10182828P EX LNK

176 CAPL 49392 2025 B/G0017/2012 GANGA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

177 CAPL 49397 2025 B/A0772/2012 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 JAGDISH KUMAR SINGH

178 CAPL 49417 2025 B/G0077/2012 GHULAM MOHAMMAD KAMIL 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD ARISH KHAN

179 CAPL 49422 2025 B/B0362/2022 BRIJESH SINGH VISHEN 16/12/2025 DHIRENDRA TIWARI

180 CAPL 49429 2025 B/V0082/2012 VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV 16/12/2025 AJAY KUMAR YADAV

181 CAPL 49432 2025 B/D0909/2024 DHANANJAY TIWARI 16/12/2025 SUSHMA DEVI @ SUSHMA
MISHRA

182 CAPL 49433 2025 B/S1527/2012 SURYA KUMAR 16/12/2025 SUBODH CHANDRA DEY

183 CAPL 49444 2025 null H0052 16/12/2025 KAMLESH KUMAR

184 CAPL 49480 2025 B/D0451/2012 DURGA PRASAD SHUKLA 16/12/2025 DHARMENDRA KUMAR
VERMA AND 5 OTHERS

185 CAPL 49484 2025 B/S0177/2012 SANJAY MISRA 16/12/2025 BRIJESH KUMAR SHUKLA
AND 5 OTHERS

186 CAPL 49485 2025 B/H0254/2022 HEMA SINGH 16/12/2025 MAYA DEVI

187 CAPL 49490 2025 B/B0087/2012 BHAGWATI PRASAD NIGAM 16/12/2025 NIRMALA MISHRA



/

SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

188 CAPL 49492 2025 B/S0260/2012 SANJAY TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 VINAY TRIPATHI

189 CAPL 49493 2025 B/P0852/2020 PIYUSH PATHAK 16/12/2025 RAM VISHAL VERMA

190 CAPL 49495 2025 B/V0280/2012 VINAY PRAKASH TIWARI 16/12/2025

ADVANCE NEURO AND
GENERAL HOSPITAL THRU.
DIRECTOR DR. VINOD TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

191 CAPL 49498 2025 B/S0546/2012 SAVITA JAIN 16/12/2025 OM PRAKASH ASTHANA AND
22 OTHERS

192 CAPL 49519 2025 B/S0546/2012 SAVITA JAIN 16/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL

193 CAPL 49529 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025 INDRAPAL

194 CAPL 49536 2025 B/S0205/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 CHHEDI LAL

195 CAPL 49552 2025 B/V0661/2014 VIBHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 BANSH GOPAL GIRI

196 CAPL 49561 2025 B/A3415/2024 AVNEESH SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI

197 CAPL 49568 2025 B/K0380/2013 KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 DR. ARDHENDU DEY

198 CAPL 49590 2025 B/R0212/2012 RAJEEV NARAYAN PANDEY 16/12/2025 DR. SURENDRA KUMAR
VERMA

199 CAPL 49628 2025 B/H0052/2012 HARI NARAYAN SINGH 16/12/2025 MO. WAHID ANSARI

200 TACR 52690 2025 B/A0623/2012 AMITABH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 YASMEEN SIDDQUI

201 WRIA 49248 2025 B/V0283/2012 VINAY TRIPATHI 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

202 WRIA 49249 2025 B/S0205/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 VIJAI KUMAR MISHRA

203 WRIA 49250 2025 B/K0444/2016 KRISHNA LAL YADAV 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
4 OTHERS

204 WRIA 49252 2025 B/K0444/2016 KRISHNA LAL YADAV 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
4 OTHERS

205 WRIA 49261 2025 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 16/12/2025 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

206 WRIA 49262 2025 B/B0044/2012 BALBIR SINGH 16/12/2025
UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE NEW
DELHI AND 4 OTHERS

207 WRIA 49274 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 MUKESH CHANDRA

208 WRIA 49276 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
MOD (IAF) NEW DELHI AND 3
OTHERS

209 WRIA 49277 2025 B/S1756/2013 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY 16/12/2025 SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN

210 WRIA 49279 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025

UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (AIR
FORCE) NEW DELHI AND 3
OTHERS

211 WRIA 49280 2025 B/D0174/2012 DHARM RAJ MISHRA 16/12/2025 RAM SINGH YADAV

212 WRIA 49281 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE (IAF) NEW
DELHI AND 3 OTHERS

213 WRIA 49284 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

214 WRIA 49286 2025 B/D0159/2012 DHANANJAI KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 MOHD. TAJAMMUL

215 WRIA 49298 2025 B/A0602/2012 AMIT SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 BALRAM SINGH

216 WRIA 49300 2025 B/P0323/2012 PRAMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 SMT. MADHURI RASTOGI

217 WRIA 49303 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 16/12/2025 SONIKA PERSONNEL
NO.192434603

218 WRIA 49307 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 16/12/2025

HEAD CONSTABLE TRAFFIC
POLICE PERSONNEL
NO.162591529 RAJENDRA
KUMAR VERMA AND
ANOTHER

219 WRIA 49311 2025 B/S0659/2012 SHAILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 RAM SAMUJH MAURYA

220 WRIA 49313 2025 B/K0302/2012 KSHEMENDRA SHUKLA 16/12/2025 JAWAHAR SINGH
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221 WRIA 49315 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 16/12/2025
ATUL KUMAR PERSONNEL
NO.182432213 CONSTABLE
CP

222 WRIA 49318 2025 B/S2534/2021 SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 CHANDAN KUMAR

223 WRIA 49329 2025 B/A2235/2018 ABHINEET JAISWAL 16/12/2025 DR. RAJESH KUMAR
UPADHYAY

224 WRIA 49330 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 16/12/2025 AKSHAY SIWACH (S.I. PNO-
231084347)

225 WRIA 49331 2025 B/R0291/2012 RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 PRATAP SINGH

226 WRIA 49335 2025 B/P0170/2012 PIYUSH MISHRA 16/12/2025

BAHU - UDDESHIYA
PRATHMIK GRAMIN SAHKARI
SAMITI KHERI THRU. ITS
CHAIRMAN MITHILESH AND
ANOTHER

227 WRIA 49339 2025 B/A2197/2018 ANSHUMAN SINGH RATHORE 16/12/2025 SURYA NATH YADAV AND
ANOTHER

228 WRIA 49340 2025 B/A0331/2012 AJIT KUMAR DWIVEDI 16/12/2025

UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
MINI. OF RAILWAYS / RAILWAY
BOARD NEW DELHI AND 5
OTHERS

229 WRIA 49344 2025 B/K0471/2018 KSHITIJ MISHRA 16/12/2025 ANURAG PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA AND 29 OTHERS

230 WRIA 49345 2025 B/R0271/2012 RAJENDRA PRASAD 16/12/2025 SMT. MAMTA DEVI DEVI

231 WRIA 49346 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE (AIR FORCE)
NEW DELHI AND 3 OTHERS

232 WRIA 49348 2025 B/H0067/2012 HARI PRASAD GUPTA 16/12/2025 MANOJ PRASAD VERMA

233 WRIA 49349 2025 B/H0067/2012 HARI PRASAD GUPTA 16/12/2025 DR. SATISH CHANDRA

234 WRIA 49350 2025 B/S0572/2012 SHAQUIEL AHMAD 16/12/2025 PHULENA PRASAD (RETD. S.I.
, PNO-832500075)

235 WRIA 49351 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

236 WRIA 49352 2025 B/K0199/2012 KM. KIRTI SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 AMARJEET SINGH

237 WRIA 49354 2025 B/R1697/2019 RISHABH RAJ 16/12/2025 PROF (DR) RAM PAL SINGH

238 WRIA 49358 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

239 WRIA 49359 2025 B/R0497/2012 RAKESH CHANDRA TEWARI 16/12/2025
KESHARI PRASAD MAURYA @
KESHARI MAURYA AND 4
OTHERS

240 WRIA 49361 2025 B/P0304/2012 PRAFULLA KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025
STATE OF U.P. THRU. CHIEF
SECY. VIDHAN BHAWAN LKO.
AND ANOTHER

241 WRIA 49362 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

242 WRIA 49366 2025 B/P0852/2020 PIYUSH PATHAK 16/12/2025 KHUSHI CHAURASIA

243 WRIA 49367 2025 B/S2360/2019 SHWETABH SINGH 16/12/2025 DARAKSHA FARHAN

244 WRIA 49370 2025 B/S0205/2012 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH

245 WRIA 49373 2025 B/S3175/2024 SHYAM BIHARI 16/12/2025 SATTAN PRASAD AND 9
OTHERS

246 WRIA 49374 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025 SURAJ KUMAR (HEAD
CONSTABLE , PNO-112665614)

247 WRIA 49376 2025 B/G0073/2012 GHAUS BEG 16/12/2025 DR. DALJEET SINGH

248 WRIA 49380 2025 B/N0011/2012 NAKUL DUBEY 16/12/2025 BHRAGU DUTT MISRA (B.D.
MISRA )

249 WRIA 49385 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025
UPENDRA SINGH
BHADAURIYA (S.I. , PNO-
952390567)
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250 WRIA 49387 2025 B/R0929/2012 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 JAGDISH PRASAD

251 WRIA 49388 2025 B/S2126/2017 SONU SHUKLA 16/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI

252 WRIA 49391 2025 B/M1003/2018 MOHD. HAYAN HASAN 16/12/2025 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

253 WRIA 49393 2025 B/K0283/2012 KRISHNA MADHAV SHUKLA 16/12/2025 RAM KUMAR SHUKLA

254 WRIA 49394 2025 B/M0074/2012 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA
AND ANOTHER

255 WRIA 49395 2025 B/N0147/2012 NEELESH KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 OM PRAKASH

256 WRIA 49398 2025 B/A1230/2012 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

257 WRIA 49402 2025 B/A0675/2012 ANAND KUMAR 16/12/2025 DR. SURENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

258 WRIA 49404 2025 B/S0482/2012 SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA 16/12/2025 SURJOO

259 WRIA 49406 2025 B/S1547/2012 SUSHIL KUMAR 16/12/2025 DINESH KUMAR DUBEY

260 WRIA 49411 2025 B/N0135/2012 NAZMUL HASAN 16/12/2025 MALTI DWIVEDI

261 WRIA 49412 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025
SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV
(HEAD CONSTABLE , PNO-
930440844) AND 30 OTHERS

262 WRIA 49413 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025 PRIYA SHANKAR PANDEY

263 WRIA 49415 2025 B/A2499/2021 ANURAG TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 BHAGWANDEEN

264 WRIA 49416 2025 B/A0675/2012 ANAND KUMAR 16/12/2025 ABDUL AHAD KHAN

265 WRIA 49420 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE NEW DELHI AND
3 OTHERS

266 WRIA 49421 2025 B/V0401/2012 VIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEY 16/12/2025 RAM AWADH PANDEY

267 WRIA 49431 2025 B/S0833/2012 SHISHIR JAIN 16/12/2025 AKHILESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

268 WRIA 49438 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
U.O.I. THRU. SECY. MINISTRY
OF DEFENCE (IAF) NEW
DELHI AND 3 OTHERS

269 WRIA 49440 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025

UNION OF INDIA THRU. SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (AIR
FORCE) NEW DELHI AND 4
OTHERS

270 WRIA 49441 2025 B/V0569/2013 VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SRICHANDRA ALIAS
SRICHANDRA YADAV

271 WRIA 49449 2025 B/A0602/2012 AMIT SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 FAGUNI RAM AND 3 OTHERS

272 WRIA 49454 2025 B/D0473/2012 DWIJENDRA MISHRA 16/12/2025 JITENDRA NARAIN SHUKLA
AND 18 OTHERS

273 WRIA 49455 2025 B/D0425/2012 DR. RAVI KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025
UOI THRU. DEFENCE SECY.
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE NEW
DELHI AND 4 OTHERS

274 WRIA 49458 2025 B/M0213/2012 MANJEET SINGH 16/12/2025 SURESH KUMAR MISHRA AND
2 OTHERS

275 WRIA 49471 2025 B/M0629/2012 MOHD.AMJAD KHAN 16/12/2025 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV

276 WRIA 49474 2025 B/A0950/2012 ANUPAM SHUKLA 16/12/2025 AVINASH CHANDRA (PNO-
182831111)

277 WRIA 49476 2025 B/A0987/2012 ANURAG SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 SHAMBHU NATH DAS

278 WRIA 49486 2025 B/A2453/2020 AMIT MISHRA 16/12/2025 ASHISH KUMAR AND 15
OTHERS

279 WRIA 49496 2025 B/U0219/2024 UTKARSH SINGH 16/12/2025 MAHESH KUMAR SONI @
MAHESH KUMAR 6200020593

280 WRIA 49497 2025 B/S2502/2021 SHYAM NARAYAN SHUKLA 16/12/2025 GHANSHYAM

281 WRIA 49499 2025 B/R0497/2012 RAKESH CHANDRA TEWARI 16/12/2025 ARUN KUMAR NIGAM

282 WRIA 49501 2025 B/S1053/2012 SHYAM MOHAN PRADHAN 16/12/2025 PRADUMNA SHRIVASTAVA

283 WRIA 49502 2025 B/R1681/2019 RAJ DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 16/12/2025 RAJENDRA KUMAR

284 WRIA 49510 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025 AKHILESH CHANDRA GAUTAM
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285 WRIA 49511 2025 B/V0954/2023 VIREANDRA KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 BANWARI LAL

286 WRIA 49521 2025 B/B0398/2023 BHUPENDRA KUMAR BAJPAI 16/12/2025 ABHIMANYU SINGH

287 WRIA 49523 2025 B/A3859/2025 AADYA ANTYA 16/12/2025 ACHE LAL

288 WRIA 49524 2025 B/V0115/2012 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 KARAN SINGH

289 WRIA 49526 2025 B/S1003/2012 SHISHIR CHANDRA 16/12/2025 KAMLA RAM

290 WRIA 49541 2025 B/R0710/2012 RAM KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 SHYAM BABU MISHRA

291 WRIA 49546 2025 null nill 16/12/2025 nill

292 WRIA 49551 2025 B/D0240/2012 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH AND 8
OTHERS

293 WRIA 49555 2025 B/S1270/2012 SUDHIR KUMAR MISRA 16/12/2025 AJAY PAL SINGH GAUTAM

294 WRIA 49560 2025 B/U0091/2012 UMESHWAR PRATAP PANDEY 16/12/2025 RAM DAYAL MISHRA AND 8
OTHERS

295 WRIA 49564 2025 B/H0177/2014 HIMANSHU VAISH 16/12/2025 ILZA KHAN

296 WRIA 49566 2025 B/R0603/2012 RAM BALI TIWARI 16/12/2025 RAJA RAM AND ANOTHER

297 WRIA 49569 2025 B/R1573/2017 RAMA NIWAS PATHAK 16/12/2025 SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
AND 8 OTHERS

298 WRIA 49570 2025 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 PARAS NATH SINGH YADAV
AND 40 OTHERS

299 WRIA 49577 2025 B/R0578/2012 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY

300 WRIA 49578 2025 B/D0451/2012 DURGA PRASAD SHUKLA 16/12/2025 UMA SHANKAR PATHAK AND
5 OTHERS

301 WRIA 49584 2025 B/V0115/2012 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 USHA DEVI AND 3 OTHERS

302 WRIA 49586 2025 B/A0668/2012 ANAND DUBEY 16/12/2025 ARPANA PANDEY

303 WRIA 49593 2025 B/V0059/2012 VIDHU BHUSHAN KALIA 16/12/2025 RAJ KUMAR

304 WRIA 49596 2025 B/J0184/2012 JITENDRA NARAIN MISHRA 16/12/2025 MANISH KUMAR PATEL AND
20 OTHERS

305 WRIA 49600 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025
SARITA DEVI, LADY HEAD
CONSTABLE PNO NO.
982766370

306 WRIA 49601 2025 B/S0233/2012 S.P. SINGH SOMVANSHI 16/12/2025 DEEN DAYAL AND 2 OTHERS

307 WRIA 49602 2025 B/R1573/2017 RAMA NIWAS PATHAK 16/12/2025 AJAI PRATAP VERMA

308 WRIA 49603 2025 B/K0117/2012 KATYAYAN MISHRA 16/12/2025 HARI KISHORE SHUKLA

309 WRIA 49604 2025 B/G0371/2024 GYANESH BAJPAI 16/12/2025 SMT. SADHNA KUMAR

310 WRIA 49605 2025 B/A0693/2012 ANAND PAL SINGH 16/12/2025 RAM SAHARE AND 7 OTHERS

311 WRIA 49606 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 16/12/2025 SAURAV DHAMA

312 WRIA 49608 2025 B/R0373/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 RAVINDRA SINGH

313 WRIA 49609 2025 B/M1082/2021 MANISH KUMAR RAI 16/12/2025 DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA

314 WRIA 49610 2025 B/A0465/2012 ALOK SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 SMT. VIDYAWATI

315 WRIA 49613 2025 B/A0693/2012 ANAND PAL SINGH 16/12/2025 VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA AND 7
OTHERS

316 WRIA 49614 2025 B/R0333/2012 RAJESH KUMAR AWASTHI 16/12/2025 DASHARATH PRASAD PAL

317 WRIA 49616 2025 B/S0417/2012 SARYU PRASAD TIWARI 16/12/2025 DR. MANISHA BENIWAL

318 WRIA 49617 2025 B/V0569/2013 VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 KAMLESH SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

319 WRIA 49621 2025 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 16/12/2025 GANGA RAM SHARMA

320 WRIA 49623 2025 B/R1237/2012 ROHIT TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 SANDHYA ASTHANA

321 WRIA 49631 2025 B/A0693/2012 ANAND PAL SINGH 16/12/2025 ARJUN SINGH AND 28
OTHERS

322 WRIA 49633 2025 B/A0871/2012 ANKIT SINGH 16/12/2025 SATISH KUMAR

323 WRIA 49634 2025 B/A2197/2018 ANSHUMAN SINGH RATHORE 16/12/2025 PREM KUMAR

324 WRIA 49635 2025 B/N0023/2012 NAND KISHORE 16/12/2025 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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325 WRIA 49636 2025 B/V0115/2012 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 SHYAMA BAI

326 WRIA 49648 2025 B/V0423/2012 VIRENDRA PRASAD 16/12/2025 PRAMOD KUMAR

327 WRIA 49661 2025 B/S2273/2018 SHESH RAM MISHRA 16/12/2025 AWADH KISHORE SHUKLA

328 WRIB 49255 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 KAMLA DEVI

329 WRIB 49282 2025 B/V0321/2012 VINOD KUMAR 16/12/2025 RAM PRABHAT SINGH

330 WRIB 49316 2025 B/S0195/2012 SANJAI KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 SHIVRAM

331 WRIB 49336 2025 B/R1111/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH RAJ 16/12/2025 RAM KEVAL AND 4 OTHERS

332 WRIB 49425 2025 B/D0203/2012 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 CHATHIRAJ SINGH

333 WRIB 49478 2025 B/P0743/2017 PREM NARAYAN SHARMA 16/12/2025 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

334 WRIB 49545 2025 B/R1083/2012 RAVI SHANKER TEWARI 16/12/2025 MOHD. SAGEER AND 7
OTHERS

335 WRIB 49567 2025 B/A0668/2012 ANAND DUBEY 16/12/2025 PHOOL SINGH

336 WRIB 49592 2025 B/S0519/2012 SATYENDRA TIWARI 16/12/2025 SUDHAKAR AND 2 OTHERS

337 WRIB 49594 2025 B/G0076/2012 GHUFRAN HUSSAIN 16/12/2025 RAMJAGE AND 10 OTHERS

338 WRIB 49598 2025 B/R1081/2012 RAVI SHANKER SINGH 16/12/2025 SHAHER BANO

339 WRIB 49619 2025 B/M0559/2012 MOHD. ALI 16/12/2025 RAM ADHAR AND 8 OTHERS

340 WRIB 49657 2025 B/V0187/2012 VIKAS VERMA 16/12/2025 KESHAV RAM

341 WRIC 49257 2025 B/A0571/2012 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 AMIT KUMAR DWIVEDI

342 WRIC 49260 2025 B/M0807/2013 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 16/12/2025
RAJNISH SARRAF THRU. HIS
NATURAL FATHER SRI HARI
KISHORE SARRAF

343 WRIC 49271 2025 B/T0107/2019 TAUQUEER ALAM 16/12/2025 RAMSUMIRAN

344 WRIC 49273 2025 B/L0105/2022 LAKSHMI KANT TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 M/S VIDYA TRADERS THRU.
PROPRIETOR VIDYA SINGH

345 WRIC 49275 2025 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025

C/M SHRI SHRI 108 BABA
MALUKDAS RAM JANKI
MANDIR SAMITI THRU.
MANAGER,CHHAYA RAM
YADAV AND ANOTHER

346 WRIC 49290 2025 B/V0187/2012 VIKAS VERMA 16/12/2025 JAGDISH PRASAD

347 WRIC 49292 2025 B/J0233/2013 JNANENDRA PRATAP SHUKLA 16/12/2025 RAM TIRATH

348 WRIC 49295 2025 B/A1275/2012 ASHISH RAMAN MISHRA 16/12/2025 VAHIDUL HASAN

349 WRIC 49296 2025 B/P0419/2012 PRATIBHAN YADAV 16/12/2025 DIVYANSH MISRA

350 WRIC 49299 2025 B/S3007/2023 SURAJ SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHISH PRATAP SINGH

351 WRIC 49305 2025 B/A1179/2012 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI 16/12/2025 BASANTLAL

352 WRIC 49306 2025 B/P0323/2012 PRAMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 MOHD. FAREED

353 WRIC 49332 2025 B/D0226/2012 DHIRAJ CHAURASIYA 16/12/2025 RAM SWAROOP

354 WRIC 49365 2025 B/M0421/2012 MOHAMMAD ALISHAH FARUQI 16/12/2025 AMAN SAYEED

355 WRIC 49368 2025 B/N0255/2012 NITIN KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI

356 WRIC 49381 2025 B/O0037/2012 O.P. TIWARI 16/12/2025 MOHD KASIM

357 WRIC 49400 2025 B/S1310/2012 SUMAN LATA 16/12/2025 SMT. SANTOSH

358 WRIC 49423 2025 B/S1310/2012 SUMAN LATA 16/12/2025 VIMLESH

359 WRIC 49424 2025 B/V0096/2012 VIJAY KUMAR 16/12/2025 URMILA DEVI MISHRA

360 WRIC 49427 2025 B/R1172/2012 RIPU DAMAN SHAHI 16/12/2025 RAM AASRE

361 WRIC 49430 2025 B/K0108/2012 KARUNANIDHI YADAV 16/12/2025 REETIKA ROHATGI (ALIAS
REETIKA ROHATGI ARORA)

362 WRIC 49439 2025 B/F0035/2013 FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMAD 16/12/2025 SURYA PRAKASH SHUKLA

363 WRIC 49443 2025 B/P0713/2017 PRASHANT PANDEY 16/12/2025 AMARESH KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS
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364 WRIC 49446 2025 B/G0253/2017 GANESH NATH MISHRA 16/12/2025
JAI MATA DI SWAYAM
SAHAYATA SAMOOH THRU.
PRESIDENT SMT. RENOO

365 WRIC 49448 2025 B/V0778/2019 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 16/12/2025 MOHD. RAJA

366 WRIC 49450 2025 B/S1467/2012 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY 16/12/2025 SHYAM NARAYAN

367 WRIC 49451 2025 B/R1415/2014 ROMIT SETH 16/12/2025 RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA

368 WRIC 49457 2025 B/S1270/2012 SUDHIR KUMAR MISRA 16/12/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA

369 WRIC 49460 2025 B/S2987/2023 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 SANGEETA SINGH

370 WRIC 49461 2025 B/P0377/2012 PRASHANT KUMAR 16/12/2025 AJAY PAL SINGH

371 WRIC 49479 2025 B/R0355/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 VED PRAKASH

372 WRIC 49481 2025 B/A0783/2012 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 PREM PAL

373 WRIC 49489 2025 B/S2987/2023 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY

374 WRIC 49505 2025 B/J0326/2023 JIYAUDDEEN 16/12/2025 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

375 WRIC 49507 2025 B/R0598/2012 RAKESH SRIVSATAVA 16/12/2025 DHARAM PAL SINGH @ D.P.
SINGH

376 WRIC 49508 2025 B/N0461/2022 NISHI SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD JUBER KHAN

377 WRIC 49512 2025 B/D0679/2021 DEVASHISH BHATT 16/12/2025
MEL MITAAP SEWA SAMITI
THRU. PRESIDENT
SHIVNANDAN

378 WRIC 49513 2025 B/P0929/2022 PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUDHARY 16/12/2025 RAM PAL VERMA

379 WRIC 49517 2025 B/D0189/2012 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISRA 16/12/2025 RAJ KUMAR AND 6 OTHERS

380 WRIC 49530 2025 B/N0461/2022 NISHI SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD AVESH KHAN

381 WRIC 49533 2025 B/A1932/2014 ARJUN KRISHNA 16/12/2025

BANK OF BARODA REGINAL
OFFICE STRESED ASSET
RECOVERY LKO. METRO
BRANCH THRU. CHIEF
MANAGER

382 WRIC 49534 2025 B/C0019/2012 CHANDRA BHANU SINGH 16/12/2025 KAMALA DEVI

383 WRIC 49548 2025 B/V0168/2012 VIJAYENDRA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 KARE

384 WRIC 49554 2025 B/S2444/2020 SHIV KUMAR SONI 16/12/2025 JYOTI SHARMA

385 WRIC 49563 2025 null 16/12/2025

PT.R.K.SHUKLA COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY THRU.
SECRETARY,SRI VINOD
SHUKLA

386 WRIC 49565 2025 B/A1226/2012 ASHISH CHATURVEDI 16/12/2025

ISHAN PHARMA THRU.
PARTNER AND AUTHORISED
SIGNATORY SRI BAL KRISHNA
TRIPATHI

387 WRIC 49575 2025 B/O0044/2012 OM PRAKASH YADAV 16/12/2025 HARIRAM

388 WRIC 49581 2025 B/V0613/2013 VAIBHAV UPADHYAY 16/12/2025 MOHD.ZAKIR

389 WRIC 49588 2025 B/A0437/2012 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 RAJENDRA KUMAR

390 WRIC 49589 2025 B/G0153/2012 GULAM ALI RASHIDI 16/12/2025 RAM ASHISH PRASAD

391 WRIC 49591 2025 B/V0364/2012 VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 ARYAN SHUKLA THRU.
NATURAL GUARDIAN FATHER

392 WRIC 49595 2025 B/N0201/2012 NIJAM AHAMAD 16/12/2025 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN

393 WRIC 49607 2025 B/B0140/2012 BHUPENDRA NATH TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 SMT. GUDDI RANI

394 WRIC 49611 2025 B/K0441/2016 KUSHAGRA DIKSHIT 16/12/2025 VINOD KUMAR SINGH

395 WRIC 49615 2025 B/V0344/2012 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 HAUSILA PRASAD

396 WRIC 49620 2025 B/F0050/2021 FAIZ AHMAD KHAN 16/12/2025 SUJEET KUMAR

397 WRIC 49625 2025 B/S0752/2012 SHASHANK AGNIHOTRI 16/12/2025 VIMLESH KUMAR

398 WRIC 49629 2025 B/P0199/2012 PRABHAKAR NATH MISHRA 16/12/2025 KOMAL SHUKLA

399 WRIC 49630 2025 B/A1577/2012 AVINASH TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 ARSHAD SIDDIQUI

400 WRIC 49632 2025 B/D0568/2016 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 TILAK RAM VERMA

401 WRIC 49637 2025 B/D0893/2024 DEVANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 16/12/2025 AJAI KUMAR RASTOGI
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402 WRIC 49643 2025 B/K0122/2012 KAUSHAL KISHORE 16/12/2025 RAKESH

403 WRIC 49644 2025 B/S0423/2012 SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 KAMTA PRASAD

404 WRIC 49645 2025 B/M0629/2012 MOHD.AMJAD KHAN 16/12/2025 AFTAB ALAM

405 WRIC 49646 2025 B/M1350/2024 MANINDER MALHOTRA 16/12/2025 RITESH AND ANOTHER

406 WRIC 49647 2025 B/A2788/2022 ANOOP KUMAR 16/12/2025 SHARAD KUMAR MISHRA

407 WRIC 49652 2025 B/L0033/2012 LALJI YADAV 16/12/2025 SHASHI PRABHA VERMA

408 WRIC 49654 2025 B/S2010/2014 SATYAM SINGH 16/12/2025 HARSHIV AND 3 OTHERS

409 WRIC 49659 2025 B/U0030/2012 UMA SHANKAR SAHAI 16/12/2025 SMT.SHAMIM BANO AND
ANOTHER

410 WRIC 49660 2025 B/T0012/2012 TANVEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 16/12/2025

MAA CHANDRIKA DEVI
INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL
SCIENCES THRU.
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

411 WRIC 49662 2025 B/P0609/2013 PURUSOTTAM AWASTHI 16/12/2025

M/S EXPERT INDUSTRIAL
SECURITY SERVICES OF
INDIA
THRU.PROPRIETOR,SMT.BINU
SINGH

412 FAPLD 49258 2025 B/G0367/2024 GOVIND KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 KUSUM PANDEY @ KUSUM
SATYAM PANDEY

413 FAPLD 49390 2025 B/J0221/2013 JAYVEER RAJPUT 16/12/2025 PARSHU RAM

414 SAPLD 49477 2025 B/J0007/2012 JAG PRASAD YADAV 16/12/2025 RAVINDRA GROVER

415 CRLP 52556 2025 B/A2984/2023 ARPIT SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHISH TIWARI

416 CRLP 52557 2025 B/A2984/2023 ARPIT SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHISH TIWARI

417 CRLP 52559 2025 B/A2984/2023 ARPIT SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHISH TIWARI

418 CRLP 52561 2025 B/A2731/2022 ABHISHEK SINGH 16/12/2025 SARVESH KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS

419 CRLP 52562 2025 B/V0983/2023 VINAY KUMAR 16/12/2025 RUKHSAAD

420 CRLP 52564 2025 B/A2984/2023 ARPIT SINGH 16/12/2025 ASHISH TIWARI

421 CRLP 52566 2025 B/J0246/2014 JAIKARAN 16/12/2025 SUDHANSH PRAJAPATI

422 CRLP 52569 2025 B/D0230/2012 DHIRENDRA KR. DUBEY 16/12/2025
HARSHA RAJ MISHRA
(MINOR) , IN FIR AS BROTHER
OF YUVRAJ

423 CRLP 52573 2025 B/A2854/2022 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 ROSHAN @ ROSHAN ALI AND
ANOTHER

424 CRLP 52580 2025 B/A2825/2022 AKSHAYA PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 RAKESH VERMA AND 7
OTHERS

425 CRLP 52581 2025 B/G0233/2014 GOVIND KUMAR CHOURASIA 16/12/2025 RAKESH KUMAR

426 CRLP 52584 2025 B/S2034/2014 SHAILENDRA SINGH 16/12/2025 JAGAT NARAYAN

427 CRLP 52591 2025 B/R1428/2014 RAJESH YADAV 16/12/2025 KHUSHBU AND ANOTHER

428 CRLP 52592 2025 B/B0102/2012 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 GUFRAN KHAN

429 CRLP 52598 2025 B/P0041/2012 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI 16/12/2025 RAM DULAREE AND 3
OTHERS

430 CRLP 52601 2025 B/J0105/2012 JALAJ KUMAR GUPTA 16/12/2025 BABURAM

431 CRLP 52606 2025 B/M0991/2017 MANISHA TRIVEDI 16/12/2025 VIKAS KUMAR @ VIKAS
KUSHWAHA AND 4 OTHERS

432 CRLP 52611 2025 B/A0816/2012 ANIL MISHRA 16/12/2025 RAM SURAT SINGH

433 CRLP 52614 2025 B/U0128/2013 UMA SHANKAR VERMA 16/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR PATEL AND
ANOTHER

434 CRLP 52616 2025 B/N0239/2012 NISHANT SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 RAM NARAYAN AND 8
OTHERS

435 CRLP 52623 2025 B/R0252/2012 RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 16/12/2025 PANKAJ SHUKLA

436 CRLP 52626 2025 B/D0345/2012 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 VISHWAS GUPTA

437 CRLP 52628 2025 B/P0999/2022 PRAMOD KUMAR KHARE 16/12/2025 SHAHJHA MOHAMMAD IQBAL
KHAN
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438 CRLP 52630 2025 B/M1347/2024 MUNENDRA KUMAR 16/12/2025 ANSHI VERMA AND ANOTHER

439 CRLP 52636 2025 B/J0155/2012 JAYSHANKER SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SANJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
AND ANOTHER

440 CRLP 52652 2025 B/S2805/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL 16/12/2025 MO. JAVED RABBANI

441 CRLP 52656 2025 B/A3269/2024 AMIT PRAKASH SHARMA 16/12/2025 BHOLANATH RAJAK

442 CRLP 52662 2025 B/P0368/2012 PRANAV PANDEY 16/12/2025 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

443 CRLP 52671 2025 B/A1193/2012 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 KALIKA PRASAD @ KALLU

444 CRLP 52673 2025 B/M1073/2020 MOHAMMAD IMARAN 16/12/2025 DHIRENDER YADAV

445 CRLP 52675 2025 B/R0444/2012 RAJIV MISHRA 16/12/2025 RIYA GUPTA AND ANOTHER

446 CRLP 52685 2025 B/N0245/2012 NISHIT MISHRA 16/12/2025 SUNITA YADAV

447 CRLP 52697 2025 B/D0403/2012 DINESH KR. SHARMA 16/12/2025 ASHOK KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

448 CRLP 52700 2025 B/M0559/2012 MOHD. ALI 16/12/2025 JIYAULLAH

449 CRLP 52701 2025 B/R2134/2024 RAJAN SINGH 16/12/2025 TALIB ANSARI

450 CRLP 52709 2025 B/A0176/2012 AGENDRA SINHA 16/12/2025 SHAUKAT ALI

451 CRLP 52713 2025 B/D0699/2021 DIVYA TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 ARVIND YADAV

452 CRLP 52714 2025 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 16/12/2025
VICTIM X IN FIR NO. 0259/2025
THRU. NATURAL GUARDIAN
HER FATHER

453 CRLP 52716 2025 B/F0036/2013 FAISAL AHMAD KHAN 16/12/2025 NAZIMUDDEEN @
NAJMUDDIN AND ANOTHER

454 CRLP 52718 2025 B/V0969/2023 VASUVRAT 16/12/2025 KAJAL KUMARI AND
ANOTHER

455 CRLP 52719 2025 B/S2322/2019 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 ANNU PRIYA AND ANOTHER

456 CRLP 52720 2025 B/R1422/2014 RAJESH KUMAR PAL 16/12/2025 FARHANA SAIFI AND
ANOTHER

457 CRLP 52721 2025 B/P0901/2021 PRATEEK TEWARI 16/12/2025 ANSHUL PANDEY

458 CRLP 52722 2025 null 16/12/2025 SYED IBRAHIM ABBAS

459 CRLP 52726 2025 B/A1812/2014 AMIT RANJAN MISHRA 16/12/2025 TARASH PAL AND 3 OTHERS

460 CRLP 52734 2025 B/A0325/2012 AJEY SINGH 16/12/2025 RAJRANI AND ANOTHER

461 CRLP 52736 2025 B/A1250/2012 ASHISH KUMAR RASTOGI 16/12/2025 RAMFER AND ANOTHER

462 CRLP 52737 2025 B/M0452/2012 MOHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQUI 16/12/2025 VICTIM X, IN FIR NO.33/2020
P.S. SURSHA DISTT. HARDOI

463 CRLP 52738 2025 B/S2760/2022 SHASHANK SHUKLA 16/12/2025 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAURYA

464 CRLP 52740 2025 B/P1062/2023 PARUL GUPTA 16/12/2025 SONPAL

465 CRLP 52741 2025 B/A2044/2017 ANUPESH KUMAR 16/12/2025 SMT. SURABHI GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

466 CRLP 52743 2025 B/S0582/2012 SHADAB HAIDER 16/12/2025 MOHAMMAD IMRAN

467 CRLP 52745 2025 B/P0857/2020 PRINCE SINGH 16/12/2025 JITENDRA

468 CRLP 52746 2025 B/J0221/2013 JAYVEER RAJPUT 16/12/2025 SANGEETA DEVI AND 3
OTHERS

469 CRLP 52756 2025 B/A0442/2012 ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 SATISH TIWARI

470 CRLP 52760 2025 B/M0547/2012 MOHD WAJID IRFAN 16/12/2025 PHULLAN @ FULLAN AND
ANOTHER

471 CRLP 52761 2025 B/P0199/2012 PRABHAKAR NATH MISHRA 16/12/2025 KOMAL YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

472 CRLP 52772 2025 B/H0188/2014 HIMANSHU SURYAVANSHI 16/12/2025 MANJU DEVI

473 CRLP 52773 2025 B/A0780/2012 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 16/12/2025 GURMINDER SINGH

474 CRLP 52775 2025 B/S3531/2025 SYED ZAINUL HASAN RIZVI 16/12/2025 RAUNAK SHUKA

475 CRLP 52783 2025 B/G0298/2021 GYAN PRAKASH 16/12/2025 ASHOK GUPTA @ ASHOK
KUMAR

476 CRLP 52790 2025 B/A2624/2022 ANAMIKA SINGH 16/12/2025 NAJRIN BEGAM
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477 CRLP 52793 2025 B/P0761/2017 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 NAQI HUSSAIN @ AMIT

478 CRLP 52794 2025 B/R1896/2022 RAJNEESH TIWARI 16/12/2025 PRIYANKA KAUSHAL

479 CRLP 52797 2025 B/D0676/2020 DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI 16/12/2025 SHOYTA AND ANOTHER

480 CRLP 52799 2025 B/D0806/2023 DINESH KUMAR BHARTI 16/12/2025 HARISH CHANDRA

481 CRLP 52801 2025 B/S2188/2017 SARVESH UPADHYAY 16/12/2025 CHAND KHAN AND 7 OTHERS

482 CRLP 52805 2025 B/A0902/2012 ANOOP VAJPAYEE 16/12/2025 MANJUR

483 CRLP 52806 2025 B/R1225/2012 ROHIT KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 RUBI

484 CRLP 52807 2025 B/B0130/2012 BHOOPAL SINGH 16/12/2025 PARAVINDRA KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

485 CRLP 52812 2025 B/A3928/2025 ALOK SINGH 16/12/2025 PUTTI LAL

486 CRLP 52814 2025 B/B0130/2012 BHOOPAL SINGH 16/12/2025 VIJAY KUMAR AND 2 OTHERS

487 CRLP 52824 2025 B/P0282/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 PRADEEP AND 6 OTHERS

488 CRLP 52828 2025 B/C0019/2012 CHANDRA BHANU SINGH 16/12/2025 SONI AND ANOTHER

489 CRLP 52833 2025 B/P0901/2021 PRATEEK TEWARI 16/12/2025 SAMEER SIDDIQUI @
SAMEER @ ARMAAN

490 CRLP 52836 2025 B/A2726/2022 ANADI KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 SMT. SHAILVI AND ANOTHER

491 CRLP 52837 2025 B/N0163/2012 NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 MANOJ SHUKLA AND 3
OTHERS

492 CRLP 52840 2025 B/C0019/2012 CHANDRA BHANU SINGH 16/12/2025 RAJWATI AND 2 OTHERS

493 CRLP 52843 2025 B/A1256/2012 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 PRITI YADAV AND ANOTHER

494 CRLP 52846 2025 B/V0168/2012 VIJAYENDRA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 SAJIDA AND 3 OTHERS

495 CRLP 52852 2025 B/H0261/2023 HIMANSHU NAG 16/12/2025 OM PRAKASH SINGH AND
ANOTHER

496 CRLP 52853 2025 B/P0354/2012 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 MANISHA @ MANEESHA

497 CRLP 52854 2025 B/A2327/2019 ANURAG SINGH 16/12/2025 RAJESH SRIVASTAVA

498 CRLP 52855 2025 B/P0994/2022 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY 16/12/2025 MOHD ARSHAD KHAN @
ARSHAD KHAN

499 CRLP 52857 2025 B/A2355/2019 ABHISHEK KHARE 16/12/2025 AKANKSHA GUPTA

500 CRLP 52861 2025 B/S2798/2022 SUDHEER SHARMA 16/12/2025 PARUL AND ANOTHER

501 CRLP 52865 2025 B/P1054/2023 PRIYA SINGH 16/12/2025 SHASHI SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

502 CRLP 52876 2025 B/R0569/2012 RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 ASHISH SHUKLA

503 CRLP 52877 2025 B/S3396/2024 SANJU PAL 16/12/2025 SMT. ASTHA PAL AND
ANOTHER

504 SPLAD 49538 2025 B/S0732/2012 SHARAD NANDAN OJHA 16/12/2025

SANJEEVANI NURSING
COLLEGE PRATAPGARH
THRU. MANAGER SHANTI LAL
RAM YADAV ( DR. S.R. YADAV)

505 CRLAD 52744 2025 B/A3211/2023 ANCHAL VERMA 16/12/2025 MEHBOOB ALAM @ MONU

506 CRLRD 52570 2025 B/V0321/2012 VINOD KUMAR 16/12/2025 MAHENDRA CHAURASIYA

507 CRLRD 52638 2025 B/A0848/2012 ANJANI KUMAR DVIVEDI 16/12/2025 HARIKESH PANDEY

508 CRLRD 52664 2025 B/V0856/2022 VIVEK SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SMT. SONAL @ SONAL
SANTRAJ

509 CRLRD 52678 2025 B/R1388/2013 RAHUL ROSHAN DUBEY 16/12/2025 KAMLESH @ KAMLESH
KUMAR

510 CRLRD 52800 2025 B/B0130/2012 BHOOPAL SINGH 16/12/2025 DHEERAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

511 CRLRD 52847 2025 B/N0415/2019 NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 16/12/2025 BHASKAR SHUKLA

512 WTAX 49283 2025 B/S3633/2025 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025

SHREE JWALA JICOMTRADE
THRU.
PROPRIETOR,JAMWANT
KUMAR VERMA
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513 WTAX 49285 2025 B/S3633/2025 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025

M/S SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN
TRADERS THRU.
PROPRIETOR SANDEEP
TIWARI

514 WTAX 49289 2025 B/S3633/2025 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025

YASH TRADERS THRU.
AUTHORIZED
SIGNATORY,SANDEEP KUMAR
VERMA

515 WTAX 49291 2025 B/S3633/2025 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025
M/S DEEP CHAND THRU.
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
JAMWANT KUMAR VERMA

516 WTAX 49301 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025 M/S TRISHA TRADERS THRU.
PROPRIETOR AMIT KUMAR

517 WTAX 49302 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S R.S.TRADERS THRU.
PROPRIETOR RISHI KANT
BHATIA

518 WTAX 49324 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025

M/S RAM LAKHAN SWEETS
THRU. PROPRIETOR
SANTOSH KUMAR
MODANWAL

519 WTAX 49325 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S SUN FOOD PRODUCTS
THRU. PARTNER SURYA
PRAKASH SINGH

520 WTAX 49326 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S AMAR PRATAP SINGH
THRU. PROPRIETOR AMAR
PRATAP SINGH

521 WTAX 49328 2025 B/A1136/2012 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025

M/S SATISH ENGINEERING
WORKS THRU.
PROPRIETOR,SATISH KUMAR
YADAV

522 WTAX 49333 2025 B/A2485/2021 ANUPAM MISHRA 16/12/2025 SEEMA JINDAL

523 WTAX 49341 2025 B/A1136/2012 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025
M/S BIMLESH THRU.
PROPRIETOR BIMLESH AND
ANOTHER

524 WTAX 49401 2025 B/A1136/2012 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025
M/S SHAIL SOFTECH THRU.
PROPRIETOR VIKRAMADITYA
TIWARI

525 WTAX 49445 2025 B/A2189/2017 ANAM SOM RATNA MAURYA 16/12/2025
OM SAI MOBILE SHOP THRU.
PROPRIETOR ALOK
SRIVASTVA

526 WTAX 49462 2025 B/A1136/2012 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025
M/S BALAJI TRADING THRU.
PROPRIETOR MANOJ KUMAR
GUPTA

527 WTAX 49466 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S FURQAN TRADERS THRU.
ITS PROPRIETOR FURKAN
AHMAD

528 WTAX 49467 2025 B/M0919/2014 MOHD. RAZIULLAH 16/12/2025
M/S HUMAYUN ARAFAT THRU.
PROPRIETOR HUMANYUN
ARAFAT

529 WTAX 49468 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S HOME SOLUTIONS THRU.
PARTNER,PUNYODAYA
MISHRA

530 WTAX 49469 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S SHIVAM SECURITY
SERVICE THRU. PROPRIETOR
ANUP KUMAR SINGH

531 WTAX 49494 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025
M/S SHRI RAM TRADERS
THRU. PROPRIETOR
CHANDAN JAISWAL

532 WTAX 49520 2025 B/P0520/2012 PRIYANKA PANDEY 16/12/2025
M/S SHREE GANESH SALES
THRU. PROPRIETOR ANKIT
GUPTA

533 WTAX 49543 2025 B/A2648/2022 AMAN SHANKAR 16/12/2025
WELLSUN GLOBAL
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE
LIMITED, LUCKNOW
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534 WTAX 49544 2025 B/P0520/2012 PRIYANKA PANDEY 16/12/2025
M/S SHREE GANESH SALES
THRU. PROPRIETOR ANKIT
GUPTA

535 WTAX 49549 2025 B/P0520/2012 PRIYANKA PANDEY 16/12/2025
M/S SHREE GANESH SALES
THRU.PROPRIETOR ANKIT
GUPTA

536 WTAX 49553 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025

M/S G.D.AND SONS
THRU.PROPRIETOR
AKHILESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

537 WTAX 49562 2025 B/U0175/2022 UTKARSH MISRA 16/12/2025

M/S K.K.CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPERS
THRU.PROPRIETOR AKASH
ARYA

538 WTAX 49579 2025 B/A2692/2022 ABHISHEK 16/12/2025
M/S AFTAB
PLASTIC,AYODHYA THRU. ITS
PROPRIETOR AFTAB HUSAIN

539 WTAX 49583 2025 B/A2610/2022 AMAR MANI TIWARI 16/12/2025
M/S VERMA BROTHERS
THRU.PROPRIETOR SANCHIT
VERMA

540 WTAX 49627 2025 B/M1353/2024 MOHD. ALEEM KHAN 16/12/2025

M/S NIRMAL KUMAR PANDEY
THRU. AUTHORISED PERSON
PAIROKAR MR AWANEET
KUMAR MISHRA

541 WTAX 49638 2025 B/M0919/2014 MOHD. RAZIULLAH 16/12/2025

M/S MAURYA TIMBER AND
BUILDING MATERIAL THRU.
PROPRIETOR SRI JAY
PRAKASH MAURYA

542 WTAX 49641 2025 B/A1136/2012 ARVIND KUMAR 16/12/2025
M/S AYURMA INN THRU.
PROPRIETOR KUSUM VERMA
AND ANOTHER

543 WTAX 49655 2025 B/V1039/2023 VIKAS SINGH 16/12/2025
M/S M.M.ENTERPRISES THRU.
PROPRIETOR MOHD.
MUQEET

544 WTAX 49658 2025 B/V1039/2023 VIKAS SINGH 16/12/2025
M/S H.K.ENTERPRISES
THRU.PROPRIETOR
MOHD.SHEKH FAREED

545 HABC 52823 2025 B/K0568/2022 KIRAN 16/12/2025
NEEL KAMAL MAURYA THRU.
HIS FATHER HARI GOVIND
MAURYA

546 HABC 52882 2025 B/N0031/2012 NANDINI PANDEY 16/12/2025 RAMRAJ THRU. REAL
NEPHEW SHIV KUMAR

547 A227 49247 2025 B/N0356/2014 NIRMIT SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 ASHISH PANDEY

548 A227 49253 2025 B/A0173/2012 AFZAL HASAN 16/12/2025 RAKSHA RAM AND ANOTHER

549 A227 49256 2025 B/A0173/2012 AFZAL HASAN 16/12/2025 KHEM CHAND SRIVASTAVA

550 A227 49267 2025 B/S2643/2022 SHANKAR LAL PANDEY 16/12/2025
GRAM PANCHAYAT
GORIYABAD THRU. VILLAGE
PRADHAN

551 A227 49272 2025 B/S0710/2012 SHANTANU SHARMA 16/12/2025 RAM GOPAL YADAV

552 A227 49287 2025 B/S3007/2023 SURAJ SINGH 16/12/2025 RAM NARAYAN SINGH

553 A227 49288 2025 B/K0648/2024 KARAM CHAND YADAV 16/12/2025 RAM SAHAY

554 A227 49297 2025 B/A0176/2012 AGENDRA SINHA 16/12/2025 SANJAY GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

555 A227 49322 2025 B/N0273/2012 NIYAJ AHMAD 16/12/2025 CHANDRAKALA

556 A227 49337 2025 B/P0377/2012 PRASHANT KUMAR 16/12/2025 BHARTI LAKHMANI

557 A227 49353 2025 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 16/12/2025 MOHD. SAFEEK SIDDIQUI

558 A227 49360 2025 B/A1186/2012 ARVIND MISHRA 16/12/2025 MAHENDRA KUMAR
AGRAWAL

559 A227 49369 2025 B/I0103/2022 IQBAL AHMAD 16/12/2025 BRIJ KISHOR AND ANOTHER

560 A227 49372 2025 B/V0943/2023 VEDIKA DWIVEDI 16/12/2025 PANKAJ SINGH

561 A227 49379 2025 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 16/12/2025 VIMLA DEVI AND ANOTHER
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562 A227 49383 2025 B/S1467/2012 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY 16/12/2025 HARI NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA

563 A227 49386 2025 B/S2444/2020 SHIV KUMAR SONI 16/12/2025 GIRIJA SHANKAR MISHRA

564 A227 49405 2025 B/A2667/2022 ANURAG SHUKLA 16/12/2025

M/S SHAGUN PALACE THRU.
ITS OWNER/PROPRIETOR
SHRI DEVENDER SINGH
ARORA

565 A227 49409 2025 B/O0057/2012 ONKAR NATH TIWARI 16/12/2025 RAJ BAHADUR AND ANOTHER

566 A227 49414 2025 B/L0067/2012 LOKENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 16/12/2025 GHULAM MUSTAFA AND
ANOTHER

567 A227 49418 2025 B/A3108/2023 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 16/12/2025 RATIPAL

568 A227 49426 2025 B/G0367/2024 GOVIND KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 BADRI PRASAD MISHRA AND
3 OTHERS

569 A227 49428 2025 B/G0367/2024 GOVIND KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 SMT. SUMITRA DEVI

570 A227 49434 2025 B/U0078/2012 UMESH KUMAR TIWARI 16/12/2025

M/S SHAGUN PALACE THRU.
ITS OWNER/PROPRIETOR
SHRI DEVENDER SINGH
ARORA

571 A227 49435 2025 B/V0124/2012 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI 16/12/2025 SHAKEEL AHAMAD

572 A227 49437 2025 B/R0153/2012 RAJ PRIYA SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 RAJMUNI

573 A227 49442 2025 B/V1071/2024 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 JAGDEESH PRASAD MISHRA

574 A227 49453 2025 B/P0652/2014 PINTOO 16/12/2025 PAWAN KUMAR

575 A227 49464 2025 B/V0627/2013 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA 16/12/2025 SMT.HARIRAJ DEVI

576 A227 49465 2025 B/D0576/2017 DHEERENDRA KR. AGNIHOTRI 16/12/2025 KULDEEP KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

577 A227 49470 2025 B/A1408/2012 ASHOK SHUKLA 16/12/2025

THE MEERUT SAHKARI AWAS
SAMITI LTD THRU.
SECRETARY SANDEEP
SHARMA

578 A227 49475 2025 B/A3830/2025 ACHCHE RAM YADAV 16/12/2025

SHRI RAM JANKI SHIV
HANUMAN TRUST THRU.
SWAMI
MADUSOODNACHARYA
SARVARAHKAR

579 A227 49482 2025 B/M0039/2012 MAHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 16/12/2025 IFTEKHAR HUSAIN

580 A227 49483 2025 B/K0559/2022 KM. DEEPA 16/12/2025 RAKESH THRU. HIS LEGAL
HEIR ALKA AND 7 OTHERS

581 A227 49491 2025 B/S0571/2012 SERAJ AHMAD KHAN 16/12/2025 NANHAKA DEVI

582 A227 49504 2025 B/S0951/2012 SHOBHIT NIGAM 16/12/2025
NIRMAN SEHKARI AWAS
SAMITI THRU. SECY.
PRADEEP AGARWAL

583 A227 49509 2025 B/A1711/2013 AVINASH MISHRA 16/12/2025 ABHISHEK SINGH

584 A227 49522 2025 B/A2930/2023 AKASH TIWARI 16/12/2025 SHIVNATH KAHAR @
SHIVNATH RAMPYARE KAHAR

585 A227 49528 2025 B/G0015/2012 GANGA PRASAD MISHRA 16/12/2025 SMT. SANGEETA GUPTA

586 A227 49531 2025 B/A0636/2012 AMOL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 RAJENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

587 A227 49535 2025 B/R0366/2012 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025 MUNNU LAL

588 A227 49539 2025 B/S2507/2021 SALMA BANO 16/12/2025 VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
AND ANOTHER

589 A227 49540 2025 B/D0356/2012 DINESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 GURUDEEN

590 A227 49542 2025 B/P0082/2012 PARASHU RAM KANAUJIA 16/12/2025 RAM ASHARE NIRMAL AND
ANOTHER

591 A227 49547 2025 B/D0571/2016 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 16/12/2025 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

592 A227 49556 2025 B/A1110/2012 ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 JOKHU LAL PATEL

593 A227 49571 2025 B/A3043/2023 ATUL KUMAR PATHAK 16/12/2025 RAM ADHAR AND 5 OTHERS

594 A227 49572 2025 B/D0571/2016 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 16/12/2025 MADAN
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595 A227 49587 2025 B/M0319/2012 MANOJ SAHU 16/12/2025 RAM DAYAL YADAV@ RAM
DAYAL AND ANOTHER

596 A227 49597 2025 B/O0057/2012 ONKAR NATH TIWARI 16/12/2025 RAJ KISHOR SHUKLA

597 A227 49622 2025 B/H0297/2024 HIMANSHU PATHAK 16/12/2025 VIMLA DEVI ALIAS VIMLA

598 A227 49642 2025 B/S1979/2014 SUNIL KUMAR 16/12/2025 JOKHURAM AND ANOTHER

599 A227 49651 2025 null 16/12/2025 SITA KANT MISHRA

600 A227 49653 2025 B/A2960/2023 ABHISHEK TIWARI 16/12/2025 SATAGURU SHARAN

601 WPIL 49473 2025 B/V0761/2018 VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/12/2025 RAM DATT SINGH

602 WPIL 49656 2025 B/A0173/2012 AFZAL HASAN 16/12/2025 SANDEEP SINGH

603 BAILC 52886 2025 B/M0198/2012 MANISH SINGH CHAUHAN 16/12/2025 ANAND KUMAR SINGH

604 RERA 49342 2025 B/S1180/2012 APRAJITA BANSAL 16/12/2025 MAHENDRA KUMAR
MAHESHWARI

605 RERA 49364 2025 B/S1180/2012 APRAJITA BANSAL 16/12/2025 SHIVAM MAHESHWARI

606 A483 52555 2025 B/R1671/2019 RAJNEESH MAURYA 16/12/2025 RAJESH

607 A483 52725 2025 B/A1579/2012 AVNEESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SIDDH NATH @ SIDDH NATH
GUPTA

608 A483 52730 2025 B/A1579/2012 AVNEESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16/12/2025 UMA DEVI

609 A483 52804 2025 B/A0437/2012 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025
VICTIM OF FIR NO. 283/2023
P.S. KOTWALI CITY DISTT.
PRATAPGARH

610 A483 52844 2025 B/S1504/2012 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 SAGUNA

611 ABAIL 52604 2025 B/S1501/2012 SURESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 16/12/2025 ISHWAR SAHAY AND 7
OTHERS

612 ABAIL 52780 2025 B/R0074/2012 RAHUL SINGH 16/12/2025 SMT. ZARINA ANJUM

613 CMRA 49263 2025 B/R0497/2012 RAKESH CHANDRA TEWARI 16/12/2025 SYED SHAH MOHIUDDIN
ASHRAF

614 CMRA 49268 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 16/12/2025 RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

615 CMRA 49574 2025 B/H0052/2012 HARI NARAYAN SINGH 16/12/2025 RAM ASREY

616 CMRAD 49582 2025 B/A0547/2012 AMIT DWIVEDI 16/12/2025 SADHANA MISHRA

617 NA528 52589 2025 B/D0745/2022 DURGESH KUMAR PATHAK 16/12/2025 AMARULLAH KHAN AND
ANOTHER

618 NA528 52593 2025 B/V0564/2012 VYAS NARAYAN SHUKLA 16/12/2025 SANDEEP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

619 NA528 52599 2025 B/D0183/2012 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHATT 16/12/2025 VIKASH SINGH

620 NA528 52602 2025 B/H0236/2022 HARENDRA PRASAD SINGH 16/12/2025 ABHINAV SINGH @ ANSHU
SINGH AND ANOTHER

621 NA528 52608 2025 B/J0182/2012 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA 16/12/2025 ABHINANDAN YADAV

622 NA528 52644 2025 B/P0123/2012 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 CHHOTE LAL AND ANOTHER

623 NA528 52646 2025 B/K0130/2012 KAUSHAL KISHORE TEWARI 16/12/2025 AJAY CHAUDHARY

624 NA528 52654 2025 B/P1034/2023 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY 16/12/2025 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

625 NA528 52659 2025 B/P0377/2012 PRASHANT KUMAR 16/12/2025 RAHUL NISHAD

626 NA528 52670 2025 B/R1701/2020 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 16/12/2025 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

627 NA528 52682 2025 B/A2357/2019 ADITYA VIKRAM SHAHI 16/12/2025 GAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH

628 NA528 52692 2025 B/P0912/2022 PRAMOD KUMAR 16/12/2025 ATMA RAM MISHRA @
ATMARAM AND 4 OTHERS

629 NA528 52694 2025 B/P0491/2012 PREM PRAKASH SINGH 16/12/2025 ABDUL HAFIZ AND ANOTHER

630 NA528 52728 2025 B/M0647/2012 MOHD.YUSUF ANSARI 16/12/2025
HEERA LAL YADAV TRUST
THRU. ITS PRESIDENT SATYA
NARAYAN YADAV

631 NA528 52747 2025 B/A1384/2012 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 MOHD. SHARIQ AND 2
OTHERS
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632 NA528 52763 2025 B/A2083/2017 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 16/12/2025
KAPIL JAISWAL @ KAPIL
KUMAR JAISWAL AND 2
OTHERSSATTE

633 NA528 52768 2025 B/P0114/2012 PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL 16/12/2025 RAJESH GUPTA

634 NA528 52774 2025 B/N0175/2012 NEERAJ PANDEY 16/12/2025 KULDEEP @ KULDEEP
KUMAR AND 2 OTHERS

635 NA528 52796 2025 B/M0359/2012 MAYANKAR SINGH 16/12/2025 AJAY PRATAP SINGH @ PINTU

636 NA528 52841 2025 B/G0210/2013 GAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 16/12/2025 RESHMA ROOKKHSHAR @
RESHMA

637 NA528 52849 2025 B/M1020/2018 MOHD. TARIQ KHAN 16/12/2025 MOHD. NAVED AND ANOTHER

638 NA528 52856 2025 B/H0066/2012 HARI PRASAD 16/12/2025 SALMAN

639 NA528 52863 2025 B/K0112/2012 KARUNESH SINGH 16/12/2025 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA

640 NA528 52873 2025 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 16/12/2025 SANJAY

641 NA529 52842 2025 B/V0528/2012 VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 16/12/2025 NIDHI DEVI @ DIMPLE

642 NABAIL 52621 2025 B/A0325/2012 AJEY SINGH 16/12/2025 MANNTUN @ MANNATUL

643 NABAIL 52634 2025 B/A0895/2012 ANOOP KUMAR UPADHYAY 16/12/2025 ROMI SHUKLA

644 NABAIL 52661 2025 B/D0620/2018 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 16/12/2025 RAJ KUMAR

645 NABAIL 52758 2025 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 16/12/2025 SURJEET SINGH

646 NABAIL 52850 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 16/12/2025 RAKESH SHUKLA @ RAKESH
KUMAR


